& conere  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha10/11/2013
Distancia 10000 Metros

Absoluta Femenina

XXVIII Pujada al Castell de Xativa

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA CLUB Tiempo  Min/Km
1 7159 DAVINIA ALBINYANA | TERUEL Senior F INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:25 3,51
2 6754 RAQUEL LANDIN COBOS Senior F CARESPORT.ES 0:38:49 3,53
3 7285 AMELIA MARTIN MARTINEZ  Veterana A C.A. CARNICAS SERRAN  0:40:52 4,05
4 7272 MARIA PILAR IGARZA GARCIA Veterana B C.A. CARNICAS SERRAN  0:41:17 4,08
5 6971 MARIAJOSE  CASINOS LOPEZ Senior F C.A. AMATEURS SPORT  0:41:33 4,09
6 7280 NATACHA LOPEZ GARCIA Senior F C.A. CARNICAS SERRAN  0:41:35 4,10
7 819 MARICARMEN TORREGROSA GARCIA Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:36 4,16
8 7765 CARMEN SALA FERRER Veterana C DORSAL 19 0:43:14 4,19
9 68 MARIA URENA RODENES Juvenil-juniors F C.A XATIVA 0:44:54 4,29

10 782 MARTA SANCHEZ SANZ Veterana A INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:10 4,31
11 6592 LAURA CAMBRONERO LACAS Senior F ELS CARAGOLETS VALE  0:45:14 4,31
12 6310 MATILDE GIL QUINZA Veterana B C.D. UNIVERSIDAD POL  0:45:19 4,32
13 7044 MARIA ANGEL AGUILAR HERNANDEZ Veterana A C.D. UNIVERSIDAD POL  0:45:55 4,36
14 7488 M2 ESTHER BALAGUER PLANELLES Veterana A C.D. UNIVERSIDAD POL  0:46:10 4,37
15 7289 MARIAJOSE  MIGUEL MUNOZ Veterana F C.A. CARNICAS SERRAN  0:46:16 4,38
16 6300 INMACULADA CASILLAS GALINDO Veterana C C.A. POBLATS MARITI 0:46:17 4,38
17 6297 PAQUI MARTINEZ LUJAN Veterana C C.D. CAMP DE MORVE 0:46:24 4,38
18 7345 LUZ MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Veterana C REDOLAT TEAM 0:46:39 4,40
19 946 LUCIA ESPADA TORRES Senior F S.D. CORRECAMINOS 0:47:02 4,42
20 7288 ELENA TIRADO MARTIN Veterana A INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:28 4,45
21 799 SILVIA SARRION ESTEVE Senior F INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:31 4,45
22 465 DESSIRE CLIMENT CHAFER Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:59 4,48
23 694 NURIA MORRIO PEREZ Senior F INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:09 4,49
24 467 SOLE CLIMENT CONDE Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:25 4,51
25 781 PAULA SANCHEZ MOSCARDO Juvenil-juniors F INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:45 4,53
26 695 ELENA MOSCARDO ALABEDR Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:15 4,56
27 8044 ISABEL MARIA SANTONJA LOPEZ Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:02 5,00
28 7201 ORETO SANCHIS MIRALLES  Veterana D SOM PASSATGE 0:50:05 5,01
29 6540 MARIA GARCIA CERVERA Veterana E INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:15 5,02
30 7964 CONCHA GARCIA PEDRON Veterana E C.A XATIVA 0:50:28 5,03
31 780 ROSANA SANCHEZ CERDA Veterana B INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:49 5,05
32 6642 ANA ISABEL CARRERA ROJAS Senior F C.A. AMATEURS SPORT  0:50:57 5,06
33 177 MARINA IRENE USHINA NARANJO Veterana C C.A PROMESAS VILLEN 0:50:59 5,06
34 929 MAICA MOLLA TORMO Senior F PROSOLIA CT 0:51:34 5,09
35 6807 MONTSE MAS MOLL Veterana C C.A XATIVA 0:51:45 5,11
36 702 EMI NADAL AGUILAR Veterana A INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:07 5,13
37 60 NURIA SIM6 GARZ6 Senior F C.A XATIVA 0:52:15 5,14
38 600 ESTHER LLOPIS QUIRALTE Senior F INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:16 5,14
39 6012 YOLANDA ESPARCIA AGUILAR  Veterana C DURISTORARIS 0:52:16 5,14
40 436 ANGELS CANDEL PLA Veterana C INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:17 5,14
41 8532 LARA PEIRO AGUERA Juvenil-juniors F C.A. POBLATS MARITI 0:52:31 5,15
42 672 ALICIA MIRAVALLES ALBEROL Veterana A INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:33 5,15
43 848 MARINA VILLARES MESA Senior F INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:45 5,17
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673
953
740
6277
189
6484
869
6373
744
6723
47
896
185
209
7996
8633
6505
685

240
588
6358
463
7458
675
83
615
6391
894
8151
938
6500
962
937
836
6893
190
8344
123
902
6032
7705
930
229
313
8614
425
7087
6800
73
18
674

LARA

M2 ANGELES
IRIDIANA
PILAR
JOSETTE

MARIA LOURD

ALBA
BEGONA
MARIA
LAURA
LENUTA
TANIA
JUANI
ELVIRA
YOLANDA
SULMA
VICEN
SILVIA

MARIA DOLOR

CRISTINA
ROCIO
MARIA JOSE
MARIA
MARIA JOSE
PILAR
ELENA
MIREIA
IRENE
LUCIA
CRISTINA
EVA

ELVIRA

M2 JOSE
INMA
FANNY

MARIA ANGEL

M2 NIEVES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
PEPA
CHARO

MARI CARMEN

MONICA
CARMEN
ANGELA

ANA PAOLA
MARIA DEL M
ALICIA
AMPARO
GRACIELA
LAURA
ANABEL

MOLINA BOLINCHES
HERREROS OLTRA
PEREZ NAVARRO
CARRERO CRESPO
SIRERA VERCHER
MORAL IBANEZ
SORIANO GIL
COLOMER FERRERO
PLA BRU

OLTRA NOGUERA
OCHIAN
SANCHIS-GUARNER D
SANCHO CATALAN
SAN MARTIN MARIN
PASTOR PASTOR
MORON RICHARDS
MARCO FERRER
MONTESINOS
APARICIO FERRANDIZ
AMOROS CAPARROS
JULVE JUAN

GORRIZ ALFONSO
CLIMENT

LLACER MAESTRO
MOLINA MARTINEZ
PENALBA MARTINEZ
LORENTE ROCA
QUINTERO BRICENO
PEAARRUBIA MARTIN
CONESA GONZALEZ
GINER LAFUENTE
SANCHIS ARANDA
GONZALVO PEREZ
NAVALON FRANCES
VICENT MUNOZ

Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana D
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana B
Senior F
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana B
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana A
Veterana C
Senior F
Veterana C
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana C
Veterana F
Veterana A

Senior F

TORREGROSA APARICI Veterana A

GONZALEZ SANCHO
GARCIA MATEOS
MARI TORREGROSA
ROVIRA PRADO
PANIZO OLLERO
SIMO TORRES
HERNANDEZ NAVARR
MARTINEZ MATEU
ESTRADA

ZEBALLOS PEDRIEL
BORRAS HILARIO

Veterana E
Veterana B
Veterana C
Senior F
Veterana E
Veterana C
Veterana A
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F

Veterana B

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ Veterana A

CHULIA MARTINEZ
PORTILLA SALAZAR
CATALA SANCHIS
MOLINA BOLINCHES

Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana A
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INDEPENDIENTE
SOM PASSATGE
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCUELA DEL CORRED
C.A. L'OLLERIA
INDEPENDIENTE
KILOME3 XaTIVA

C.D. CAMP DE MORVE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILAMARXANT
C.A XATIVA

LES ARCAETES

C.A. GENOVES

C.A. POBLATS MARITI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MASSAMAGRELL
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A XATIVA

CA MIAANA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VALENCIA TERRA |
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
A.A.LLOSA DE RANES
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
LES ARCAETES
INDEPENDIENTE
REDOLAT TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM 3FDC
RECREATIVOS SAETABI
INDEPENDIENTE

DA CLENCHIS

C.A. LA COSTERA

C.A. SENSE LIMITS - AL
C.AAJOS XATIVA
MARTIRS' RUNNERS
C.A. MURCIELAGOS
C.A. ALCASSER
PROSOLIA TRIATLON
C.E. LA VESPA

GMEC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. UNIVERSIDAD POL
ROMPIENDO LIMITES
3DTEAM

C.A XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

0:52:45 5,17
0:52:59 5,18
0:53:02 5,18
0:53:06 5,19
0:53:06 5,19
0:53:15 5,20
0:53:15 5,20
0:53:34 5,21
0:53:37 5,22
0:53:43 5,22
0:53:43 5,22
0:53:46 5,23
0:53:49 5,23
0:53:58 5,24
0:54:01 5,24
0:54:09 5,25
0:54:20 5,26
0:54:21 5,26
0:54:24 5,26
0:54:28 5,27
0:54:33 5,27
0:54:36 5,28
0:54:37 5,28
0:54:40 5,28
0:54:44 5,28
0:54:50 5,29
0:54:54 5,29
0:55:00 5,30
0:55:00 5,30
0:55:18 5,32
0:55:32 5,33
0:55:37 5,34
0:55:39 5,34
0:55:46 5,35
0:55:51 5,35
0:55:54 5,35
0:56:02 5,36
0:56:07 5,37
0:56:24 5,38
0:56:30 5,39
0:56:33 5,39
0:56:41 5,40
0:56:41 5,40
0:56:42 5,40
0:56:49 5,41
0:56:52 5,41
0:56:56 5,42
0:56:58 5,42
0:57:00 5,42
0:57.01 5,42
0:57:03 5,42
0:57:04 5,42
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128
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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852
85
790
110
144
7816
256
346
598
367
501
6129
6917
146
7146
7953
198
195
485
661
791
729
652
349
312
200
14
860
484
8010
8615
806
6355
6285
113
249
802
833
557
418
89
6050
106
777
46
7775
7526
7186
6884
6874
203
216

BARBARA
NATHALIE
ANA
CARMINA
TERE
ANGELES
AMPARO
PILI
AMPARO
SALUT
MAR
ROCIO
PILAR
CAROLINA
SOFIA
FARIDE
TERE
MARI JOSE
ANA
AMPARO
SUSANA
SONIA
YLENIA
VERONICA
AINHOA
ESPERANZA
ANA

VICEN
PAULA
YOLANDA
ELIANA
LAURA
MARIA JOSE
ROSARIO
LAURA
LoLy
MGNICA
RAQUEL
MARIA TERESA
TONI
EUGENIA
ANGELES
CRISTINA
EVA

VICEN
ISABEL
EMI
VASILKA
DOLORES
TERESA
ASUNCION
MARIA JOSé

ALANDES GIL
APARICIO NAVARRO
SANTONJA LOPEZ
CUQUERELLA MURILL
SANCHIS GARCIA
CIVANTOS PEREZ
BORDERIA DOMENEC
MONTAGUD GAYA
LLANA BATALLER
ALBORCH FERRIS
ESCOBAR CLIMENT
ILLESCAS DEL RIO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
SIMO GINER
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

Veterana A
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana B
Senior F

Senior F

Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana B

Veterana A

CAMBINDO MERCADO Veterana B

SOLER LLOPIS
GORBA MARTI
CUENCA ABIZANDA
MATEU HERNANDEZ
SANZ

PENALBA DUATO
MARTINEZ TEROL
PONS GARZO
CHORDA GERMOND
LOPEZ CHICHARRO
CALATAYUD TORRALB
GREGORI BOLINCHES
CUENCA ABIZANDA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
ZEBALLOS PEDRIEL
SIERRA SANCHIS
PEYDRO CANTO
PEREA ALMONACIL
FENOLLAR SANCHIS
PEAA BIOSCA
SEMPERE MUAOZ
VALLS BALLESTER
GOSALBES CHAFER
BLESA NAVARRO
GANDIA ALVAREZ
GARCIA VALENCIANO
CAMARASA TORTOSA
SAIZ BOLINCHES
MOYA BANULS
FERNANDEZ GASCO
ROMO MONTEALEGR

Veterana D
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Juvenil-juniors F
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana B
Veterana E
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana C
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana C
Veterana B
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana B
Veterana C
Senior F
Veterana C

Veterana C

KOSTADINOVA KHRIST Veterana E

HIDALGO SANCHEZ
MOYA RAMON
MIRET MARCHUET
ASUNCISN MAZCURA

Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana C
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INDEPENDINTE

AA LLOSA DE RANES
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A AJOS XATIVA

C.A AJOS XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATL VILA DE BOC
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DONA GERMANA AUDI
DURISTORARIS

C.A AJOS XATIVA
SOM PASSATGE

C.A. VILAMARXANT
C.A. LLOSA DE RANES
C.A. LLOSA DE RANES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
GMEC

C.A. L'OLLERIA

C.A XATIVA

KILOME3 XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILAMARXANT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. POBLATS MARITI
C.A AJOS XATIVA
CARRERASPOPULARES.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETES XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A AJOS XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A XATIVA

C.A. SENSE LIMITS - AL
MOFO RUN

C.A XATIVA

C.A. POBLA DE VALLBO
XINO XANO

C.A. MURCIELAGOS
C.A.MURCIELAGOS

0:57:18 5,44
0:57:31 5,45
0:57:44 5,46
0:58:01 5,48
0:58:02 5,48
0:58:13 5,49
0:58:14 5,49
0:58:22 5,50
0:58:31 5,51
0:58:43 5,52
0:58:44 5,52
0:58:50 5,53
0:59:20 5,56
0:59:35 5,58
0:59:41 5,58
1:00:04 6,00
1:00:11 6,01
1:00:11 6,01
1:00:16 6,02
1:00:20 6,02
1:00:37 6,04
1:00:48 6,05
1:00:57 6,06
1:01:05 6,07
1:01:07 6,07
1:01:30 6,09
1:01:30 6,09
1:01:34 6,09
1:01:34 6,09
1:01:35 6,10
1:01:42 6,10
1:01:43 6,10
1:01:53 6,11
1:01:53 6,11
1:02:09 6,13
1:02:26 6,15
1:03:05 6,19
1:03:11 6,19
1:03:19 6,20
1:03:27 6,21
1:03:27 6,21
1:03:30 6,21
1:03:53 6,23
1:03:57 6,24
1:03:59 6,24
1:04:01 6,24
1:04:13 6,25
1:04:14 6,25
1:04:19 6,26
1:04:28 6,27
1:04:32 6,27
1:04:33 6,27
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

380
260
333
335
6327
816
817
537
536
6214
892
6760
401
794
370
6471
384
910
246
827
554
416
242
244

AMOR
CRISTINA
RAQUEL
BEGONA
PILAR
LIDIA
MARIA JOSE
NEUS

LARA
CHARO
CATI
MERCHE
CARMEN
LUISA
LOURDES
EVA MARIA
ROCIO
BEGONA
LOLA
REMEDIOS
ADRIANA
GEORGEA MA

MARIA CRISTIN GRAMAJE GARCIA

SOLEDAD

AMOROS GIMENEZ

APARICI GARCIA

CRUANES NAVARRO
ESCORIHUELA ALARES

MUNOZ JIMENEZ
TOMAS SANCHIS
TOMAS SANCHIS
GARCIA LOPEZ
GARCIA LOPEZ

HEREDIA CORDUENTE

MORAL REMJN
VIZCAINO CARLES

BARRERA NAVARRO

SANZ GARCIA

ALBUIXECH PERALES
ALARCON GARCIA
ARENAS MORCILLO
URQUIJO ESTEBANEZ
BARDISA RODRIGUEZ

TORRIJO IGUAL
GONZALEZ MOYA
BIBIRE

MENA JORNET

Veterana B
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana E
Veterana B
Veterana B
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana E
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana A
Veterana D
Senior F
Veterana E
Veterana D
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana A
Veterana A
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INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME BELGI

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

C.A. POBLATS MARITI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. ES POSIBLE
LES ARCAETES
TEAM3FDC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MASSAMAGRELL

INDEPENDIENTE
MURCIELAGOS

CA MURCIELAGOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA MINANA
CA MINANA

1:04:34 6,27
1:04:35 6,28
1:04:36 6,28
1:04:37 6,28
1:04:59 6,30
1:05:05 6,31
1:05:05 6,31
1:05:08 6,31
1:05:08 6,31
1:05:20 6,32
1:05:41 6,34
1:07:54 6,47
1:08:07 6,49
1:08:50 6,53
1:09:03 6,54
1:09:46 6,59
1:10:26 7,03
1:10:34 7,03
1:10:34 7,03
1:10:36 7,04
1:13:01 7,18
1:13:02 7,18
1:13:24 7,20
1:13:24 7,20
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